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GREENPOWER GP-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#504 BULLETIIFL. -. 3830 en1
1 5:00.878 18:25:00.069
2 4:44.088 18:29:44.157
3 4:44.629 18:34:28.786
4 4:45.670 18:39:14.456
5 4:46.108 18:44:00.564
6 4:46.792 18:48:47.356
7 4:47.376 18:53:34.732
8 4:49.135 18:58:23.867
Po. 2 - # 511 BULLET SGR . - . L 0031s
1 4:55.298 18:24:56.622
2 4:45.089 18:29:41.711
3 4:44.686 18:34:26.397
4 4:49.530 18:39:15.927
5 4:45.184 18:44:01.111
6 4:47.056 18:48:48.167
7 4:47.882 18:53:36.049
8 4:48.030 18:58:24.079
Po.3- #7 MAREKI . - S o
1 7:04.074 18:27:03.387
2 6:28.654 18:33:32.041
3 6:23.469 18:39:55.510
4 6:37.498 18:46:33.008
5 6:41.247 18:53:14.255
6 6:54.429 19:00:08.684
Po. 4 - # 13 BLUE WAVE . - . A
1 6:00.623 18:25:59.516
2 6:11.857 18:32:11.373
3 6:37.212 18:38:48.585
4 12:50.041 18:51:38.626

Fastest lap: 4:44.088
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